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GLEATON'S

Lifetime Collection of Taxidermy Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 21 12:00am ET

Lot

2042
2400
2401
2402

2403

2404
2405

2406

2407

2408

2409

2410

2411

2412

2413

2414

2415

2416

2417
2418
2419

Title

Large Taxidermy Blue Marlin
M oose Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
Colorado Elk Shoulder Taxidermy Mount

Canadian Mule Deer Shoulder Taxidermy
Mount

Colorado Mule Deer Shoulder Taxidermy
Mount

South Carolina Shoulder Taxidermy Mount

South Carolina White Tail Shoulder Taxidermy
Mount

Rare White Tail/Mule Deer Mix from Canada
with Split G3

South Carolina White Tail Deer Shoulder
Taxidermy Mount

South Carolina White Tail Deer Taxidermy Gun
Rack Mount

South Carolina White Tail Deer Shoulder
Taxidermy Mount

South Carolina White Tail Decor Shoulder
Taxidermy Mount

AlabamaWhite Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy
Mount

South Carolina White Tail Deer Shoulder
Taxidermy Mount

Georgia White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy
Mount

South Carolina White Tail Deer Shoulder
Taxidermy Mount

South Carolina White Tail Deer Shoulder
Taxidermy Mount

South Carolina White Tail Deer Shoulder
Taxidermy Mount

White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount

Wild Boar Shoulder Taxidermy Mount

Auction Closes. Sun, Apr 2 8:00pm ET

Lot
2420

2421
2422
2423
2424
2425
2426
2427
2428

Title

South Carolina Howling Coyote Taxidermy
Mount

Alabama Standing Coyote Taxidermy Mount
Curious Bobcat Taxidermy Mount

Cute Standing Red Fox Taxidermy Mount
Natural Paper Wasp/Hornet Nest (A)

Natural Paper Wasp/Hornet Nest (B)

Trio Quail Taxidermy

Fox Squirrel Taxidermy

Hissing Rattlesnake Taxidermy
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***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, are all resources that
provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com and other
small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
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