

Lifetime Collection of Taxidermy Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens: Tue, Mar 21 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Apr 2 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
2042	Large Taxidermy Blue Marlin
2400	Moose Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2401	Colorado Elk Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2402	Canadian Mule Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2403	Colorado Mule Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2404	South Carolina Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2405	South Carolina White Tail Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2406	Rare White Tail/Mule Deer Mix from Canada with Split G3
2407	South Carolina White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2408	South Carolina White Tail Deer Taxidermy Gur Rack Mount
2409	South Carolina White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2410	South Carolina White Tail Decor Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2411	Alabama White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2412	South Carolina White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2413	Georgia White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2414	South Carolina White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2415	South Carolina White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2416	South Carolina White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2417	White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount
2418	White Tail Deer Shoulder Taxidermy Mount

2419 Wild Boar Shoulder Taxidermy Mount

Lot	Title
2420	South Carolina Howling Coyote Taxidermy Mount
2421	Alabama Standing Coyote Taxidermy Mount
2422	Curious Bobcat Taxidermy Mount
2423	Cute Standing Red Fox Taxidermy Mount
2424	Natural Paper Wasp/Hornet Nest (A)
2425	Natural Paper Wasp/Hornet Nest (B)
2426	Trio Quail Taxidermy
2427	Fox Squirrel Taxidermy
2428	Hissing Rattlesnake Taxidermy

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, TaskRabbit.com, <u>Dolly.com</u>, are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through <u>Google</u>.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, <u>PickUpMyThings.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>/>thumbtack.com and other small delivery websites or apps.</u>

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com